SofTrace_LED_air_1x4 11/18 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide       Example: 1STG22L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Ceiling Type Air Function Lumen Package1 Color Temp. Length Center Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
1 ST         – 4    –    –     –     –
1 1' ST  Softrace G Grid
F Flange
Z Z Spline /
Modular
T Screw Slot
A Air Supply/
Return
S Static
(Reveal w/o
air slots)
22L 2200 nominal
delivered lumens
26L 2600 nominal
delivered lumens
29L 2900 nominal
delivered lumens
35L 3500 nominal
delivered lumens
40L 4000 nominal
delivered lumens
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
4 4' D Diffuse
PMW Round
perf w/
white
overlay
UNV Universal
voltage
120-277V
347 347V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
SDIM Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
DALI DALI
dimming
F1 3/8” flex, 3 wire
18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire
18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8” twin flex,
3 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable
luminaires
F2/5W 3/8" single flex,
5 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable
luminaires
GLR Fusing, fast blow
WR White reveal
PAF Housing painted
after fabrication
EMLED Integral
emergency
battery pack,